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¥500,000 ¥500,000
&S AR XHES nE 1h % B % (e At
1 THeF8A1H AELE 24 ¥0 ¥0 ¥500,000 ¥500,000
2 FH6F8R/1H BREY |ERERTFEEMNOIREN) ¥0 ¥300,000 ¥200,000 ¥500,000
3 eS8 A3H BNEME |MET—v I REEXRRRTR ¥12,000 ¥288,000 ¥200,000 ¥488,000
4 fFM6E8A3H HNSmE *{%Lg,ﬂiﬁ?f%ﬁ%%ﬁjﬂé ¥3,000 ¥285,000 ¥200,000 ¥485,000
EEHRIR20245F
5 TH6E8H6H BNEME FHIRREDBHE ¥7,000 ¥278,000 ¥200,000 ¥478,000
6| HF6F8A11H BERE |RBBHE HERITHESIETHR ¥10,000 ¥268,000 ¥200,000 ¥468,000
7 SH6E8H16H BERE |RBBHE #ARICHESIETRE ¥16,720 ¥251,280 ¥200,000 ¥451,280
8 SHM6ESH17H BNESME | TIRFIREY ¥3,000 ¥248,280 ¥200,000 ¥448,280
9 SH6E8 248 BNSmE | LRARY ¥3,000 ¥245,280 ¥200,000 ¥445,280
10 SH6E8 248 BNSmE | TIRZEY ¥3,000 ¥242,280 ¥200,000 ¥442,280
11 SH6E8H27H BHNSINE |CIOER=ZDOBRE ¥33,000 ¥209,280 ¥200,000 ¥409,280
12 TH6EFEIA2H BIREY | EZESBRHFEEMSREN) ¥0 ¥409,280 ¥0 ¥409,280
13 HH6EIA2H BERA ¥409,280 ¥0 ¥0 ¥o]




